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1191: 9 36 42 273.5 7.6 273.5 36 273.5
1192: Q 0.0 0.0 273.5 36 273.5
1193: R 25 28 138.8 5.6 412.3 61 412.3
1194: S 27 38 237.7 8.8 650.0 88 650.0
1195: T 25 25 185.3 7.4 835.3 113 835.3
1198: 9 68 56 543.4 8.0 1,378.7 181 1,378.7
1199: Q 36 41 303.0 8.4 1,681.7 217 1,681.7

11910: R 33 38 284.6 8.6 1,966.3 250 1,966.3
11911: S 0.0 0.0 1,966.3 250 1,966.3
11912: T 44 49 279.6 6.4 2,245.9 294 2,245.9
11915: 9 33 44 295.4 9.0 2,541.3 327 2,541.3
11916: Q 0.0 0.0 2,541.3 327 2,541.3
11917: R 33 42 266.3 8.1 2,807.6 360 2,807.6
11918: S 0.0 0.0 2,807.6 360 2,807.6
11919: T 34 44 260.7 7.7 3,068.3 394 3,068.3
11923: Q 0.0 0.0 3,068.3 394 3,068.3
11924: R 46 56 296.6 6.4 3,364.9 440 1,089.0 2,275.9
11925: S 19 28 267.2 14.1 3,632.1 459 276.0 2,267.1
11926: T 0.0 0.0 3,632.1 459 2,267.1
11929: 9 14 21 141.2 10.1 3,773.3 473 165.5 2,242.8
11930: Q 11 35 269.6 24.5 4,042.9 484 530.2 1,982.2

1291: R 9 10 61.1 6.8 4,104.0 493 550.0 1,493.3
1292: S 7 9 50.6 7.2 4,154.6 500 339.9 1,204.0
1293: T 4 4 36.1 9.0 4,190.7 504 0.0 1,240.1
1296: 9 14 22 144.0 10.3 4,334.7 518 0.0 1,384.1
1297: Q 7 10 56.2 8.0 4,390.9 525 0.0 1,440.3
1298: R 8 13 173.2 21.7 4,564.1 533 0.0 1,613.5 UVWMXYZ[B\]^\_`
1299: S 5 5 23.1 4.6 4,587.2 538 0.0 1,636.6

12910: T 7 11 100.0 14.3 4,687.2 545 0.0 1,736.6
12913: 9 20 22 125.2 6.3 4,812.4 565 0.0 1,861.8
12914: Q 4 5 32.6 8.2 4,845.0 569 0.0 1,894.4
12915: R 5 5 130.6 26.1 4,975.6 574 0.0 2,025.0 abcdefghiij`
12916: S 10 18 122.7 12.3 5,098.3 584 0.0 2,147.7
12917: T 9 15 96.8 10.8 5,195.1 593 209.5 2,035.0
12920: 9 18 23 127.1 7.1 5,322.2 611 651.5 1,510.6
12921: Q 13 17 94.8 7.3 5,417.0 624 69.0 1,536.4
12922: R 10 19 123.1 12.3 5,540.1 634 561.1 1,098.4 cdekDlminG
12923: S 2 10 78.9 39.5 5,619.0 636 408.0 769.3
12924: T 13 18 150.9 11.6 5,769.9 649 367.0 553.2
12927: 9 14 16 124.4 8.9 5,894.3 663 0.0 677.6
12928: Q 3 3 15.2 5.1 5,909.5 666 0.0 692.8

195: R 14 18 103.1 7.4 6,012.6 680 0.0 795.9
196: S 2 4 19.8 9.9 6,032.4 682 0.0 815.7
197: T 1 1 12.2 12.2 6,044.6 683 0.0 827.9

1910: 9 0 0 0.0 0.0 6,044.6 683 0.0 827.9 o<�:
1911: Q 5 8 56.2 11.2 6,100.8 688 0.0 884.1
1912: R 3 3 10.5 3.5 6,111.3 691 0.0 894.6
1913: S 0 0 0.0 0.0 6,111.3 691 0.0 894.6
1914: T 0 0 0.0 0.0 6,111.3 691 0.0 894.6
1917: 9 10 18 138.4 13.8 6,249.7 701 0.0 1,033.0
1918: Q 4 4 21.4 5.4 6,271.1 705 0.0 1,054.4
1919: R 3 14 111.3 37.1 6,382.4 708 0.0 1,165.7 cdekDhihpq_`
1920: S 2 6 29.6 14.8 6,412.0 710 0.0 1,195.3
1921: T 2 2 15.3 7.7 6,427.3 712 0.0 1,210.6
1924: 9 11 24 129.7 11.8 6,557.0 723 0.0 1,340.3
1925: Q 4 7 75.2 18.8 6,632.2 727 0.0 1,415.5
1926: R 2 3 12.2 6.1 6,644.4 729 0.0 1,427.7
1927: S 4 5 34.3 8.6 6,678.7 733 0.0 1,462.0
1928: T 7 8 50.4 7.2 6,729.1 740 0.0 1,512.4
1931: 9 5 5 22.5 4.5 6,751.6 745 0.0 1,534.9

291: Q 3 3 7.0 2.3 6,758.6 748 0.0 1,541.9
292: R 5 7 43.9 8.8 6,802.5 753 0.0 1,585.8
293: S 5 22 168.3 33.7 6,970.8 758 0.0 1,754.1 cdekDhrhps_`
294: T 10 43 208.4 20.8 7,179.2 768 51.0 1,911.5
297: 9 12 19 127.0 10.6 7,306.2 780 0.0 2,038.5
298: Q 5 7 59.1 11.8 7,365.3 785 0.0 2,097.6
299: R 5 5 42.0 8.4 7,407.3 790 0.0 2,139.6

2910: S 5 156 1045.0 209.0 8,452.3 795 0.0 3,184.6 tTumipu_`vcdesupw_`
2911: T 7 11 84.8 12.1 8,537.1 802 0.0 3,269.4
2914: 9 5 12 116.9 23.4 8,654.0 807 0.0 3,386.3 cdekDxsph_`
2915: Q 4 4 22.2 5.6 8,676.2 811 0.0 3,408.5
2916: R 7 14 83.1 11.9 8,759.3 818 0.0 3,491.6
2917: S 4 5 17.9 4.5 8,777.2 822 155.5 3,354.0
2918: T 12 16 69.2 5.8 8,846.4 834 238.0 3,185.2
2921: 9 18 33 248.0 13.8 9,094.4 852 626.5 2,806.7
2922: Q 10 17 115.4 11.5 9,209.8 862 364.7 2,557.4
2923: R 8 9 47.7 6.0 9,257.5 870 233.0 2,372.1
2924: S 7 7 44.5 6.4 9,302.0 877 361.2 2,055.4
2925: T 6 12 70.0 11.7 9,372.0 883 316.7 1,808.7
2928: 9 21 26 174.2 8.3 9,546.2 904 277.4 1,705.5
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391: Q 11 14 98.2 8.9 9,644.4 915 29.1 1,774.6
392: R 16 20 164.4 10.3 9,808.8 931 108.0 1,831.0
393: S 14 18 89.8 6.4 9,898.6 945 207.5 1,713.3
394: T 12 15 91.0 7.6 9,989.6 957 244.0 1,560.3
397: 9 33 41 311.5 9.4 10,301.1 990 543.0 1,328.8
398: Q 31 42 274.7 8.9 10,575.8 1,021 244.5 1,359.0
399: R 19 25 149.9 7.9 10,725.7 1,040 251.5 1,257.4

3910: S 22 33 249.4 11.3 10,975.1 1,062 0.0 1,506.8
3911: T 25 56 282.2 11.3 11,257.3 1,087 0.0 1,789.0 b)�����8r�phj`
3914: 9 47 86 662.5 14.1 11,919.8 1,134 0.0 2,451.5
3915: Q 33 49 356.9 10.8 12,276.7 1,167 595.5 2,212.9
3916: R 19 31 240.3 12.6 12,517.0 1,186 0.0 2,453.2
3917: S 17 22 190.9 11.2 12,707.9 1,203 0.0 2,644.1
3918: T 12 31 203.9 17.0 12,911.8 1,215 0.0 2,848.0
3921: 9 9 61 374.5 41.6 13,286.3 1,224 0.0 3,222.5 �Yhsij`�f�3�hwij`
3922: Q 25 46 239.2 9.6 13,525.5 1,249 0.0 3,461.7
3923: R 18 30 204.5 11.4 13,730.0 1,267 0.0 3,666.2
3924: S 15 29 170.1 11.3 13,900.1 1,282 272.9 3,563.4
3925: T 7 14 104.7 15.0 14,004.8 1,289 287.3 3,380.8
3928: 9 42 56 462.4 11.0 14,467.2 1,331 85.6 3,757.6
3929: Q
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